
Judge's Signatures

SAI Women's 2018
Meet Results
Feb 9-11, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/14/2018 2:24 PM

Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Ewald1873
Impact Zone

9.650 9.525 9.5509.450 38.175
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Isela Cabrera1869
AHGA

8.825 9.375 9.5759.325 37.100
10 4 2 2 2 

2 

Cate Ciarlone1872
Impact Zone

8.850 9.425 9.2009.025 36.500
7T 2 8 10 3T

3T

Ziya Jernelius1865
River City

9.250 8.900 9.3009.050 36.500
2 10 7 7 4T

4T

Jordyn Russell-Thompson1844
AHGA

9.100 8.950 9.6258.800 36.475
5 9 10T 1 5 

5 

Jackie Garza1864
River City

8.850 9.150 9.2259.225 36.450
8T 5 4 9 6 

6 

Kate Davis1849
National Elite

8.550 9.125 9.4259.150 36.250
11T 6 5 4 7 

7 

Parker Braymen1848
National Elite

8.525 9.400 9.2758.950 36.150
13 3 9 8 8 

8 

Payton Rehome1843
River City

9.150 9.100 9.3258.475 36.050
4 7 13 5T 9 

9 

Ava Pannell1842
River City

9.050 8.500 9.1009.275 35.925
6 13 3 11 10 

10 

Evelyn Fowler1866
Alpha Omega 

8.850 8.875 9.3258.800 35.850
9T 11 11T 6T 11 

11 

Camilla Serje1846
AHGA

8.550 9.025 8.9509.075 35.600
12T 8 6 12 12 

12 

Jasmine Ogawa1879
Artemov's

9.200 8.650 8.8508.650 35.350
3 12 12 13 13 

13 
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